B100-SKP-SATM
Stand-Alone, Swipe-Fingerprint Reader w/Keypad            DATA SHEET
• High quality swipe-� ngerprint reader in
small, sleek, and attractive package
• Stores up to 100 � ngerprint templates
• (98 + 2 admin), 98 codes
• Multi-color LED bar to indicate
access status

Speci� cations are subject to change
without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model #  Description
B100-SKP-SA  100 Template, Stand-Alone, Swipe-Fingerprint Reader + Keypad
RELATED PRODUCTS:
Model #  Description
B100-S  Swipe-Fingerprint-Only  Reader, indoor
B100-SKP   Swipe-Fingerprint Reader + Keypad
B100-SPX   Swipe-Fingerprint + Proximity Reader,
(Keri NXT + HID 125 KHz)
B100-SSC  Swipe-Fingerprint + MIFARE Reader
  (Classic/Plus, Ultralight, DESFire)
KBF-MINI  Cover for single reader
KBF-CVR  Cover for double reader
KBF-SGP  North American Single Gang Mounting Plate